shutoff valves
MV92 Series
0–3000 psig Micro-metering Fingertip Valves
Features
• Precision tapered needle/0.020 orifi ce provides
ultimate in fi ne metering sensitivity.
• Unique “spline” device prevents stem withdrawal
from body until gland nut is loosened.

.40
(Max Panel)
How to Order
MV92  T1 – 4  C
BODY MATERIALS
T1 316 stainless steel
VALVE SIZE
1 1⁄8˝ pipe
2 ¼˝ pipe; 1⁄8˝ tube
4 ¼˝ tube
CONNECTIONS (INLET/OUTLET)
P Female pipe
C Gyrolok® tube fi ttings
Gyrolok® is a registered trademark of HOKE Incorporated.
Please consult your Circle Seal Controls distributor or our factory for information on special connections, materials, larger sizes,